O 00 N O Ul b WN P

A D W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRREPRRLRRLRLPR
P O WL NOOU BN WNROWOVOOMNOUDNWNRPROWVOONOOUDWNTIERO

TRAMITES DE DNI ADULTO POR RETIRAR

ACTUALIZADA AL 07/03/2018/

NOMBRES

ABAD REYES Maria DALILA

ACOSTA PALOMINO SIMON

ACOSTA PEREZ SHEYLA ALEXANDRA
ACUNA CRIADO SERGE JHESU

ACUNA FIGUEROA MARIO

ALARCON TITO José LUIS
ALBURQUERQUE RAZURI DE ESQUECHE SILVIA DORIS
ALEMAN YENQUE GEAN CARLOS ALBERTO
ALIAGA YORI ADELA MILENA
ALVARADO ASCARRUZ José LUIS
ARANA GAONA WILDER

ARBIZA PACHECO ROSANA VIRGINIA
ARBULU INCIO JAIME MANUEL
AREVALO BOCANEGRA CELESTINO
ARIMANA PULLO VILMA GLADYS
ARRIOLA TABOADA JUAN José

AVILA RIVERA EPIFANIA LEONARDA
BALTODANO VERA MIRIAM JENNY
BARBOZA GONZALES MARIA ELISABET
BARRERO SUAREZ ROBERT LUIS
BAUSTISTA VASQUEZ NELSON
BAUTISTA VASQUEZ GILMER

BAZAN CABRERA ROSA EDITH
BECERRA JARA ALEXANDER

BERSERA VASQUEZ BELSER

BLANCO BURGA FREDESVINDO
BOULANGGER APONTE DENISSE DEL ROCIO
BYRNE SOLIS DESIREE EUGENIA
CACERES LLAMOCCA JORGE ENRIQUE
CACERES NAVARRO RUBEN ANTONIO
CALLATA FLORES ROXANA

CAM RODRIGUEZ TERESA

CANDIA CHAVARRIA LINO

CANTALICIO LOPEZ TORIBIO
CARBONELL MANSILLA STEFANY SOFIA
CARUAJULCA CARRANZA ROISE IVAN
CASAMAYOR RODRIGUEZ JESUS VIDAL
CASILLA QQUINCHO WILBERT
CASTANEDA MALCA ESTHER

CASTILLO CARMACUASI FELIX VALERIO
CCOLCA FLORES DE SEQUEROS FRANCISCA FILOMENA



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

CERDAN CHAVEZ FLOR ANALY
CHACON GRAJEDA EFRAIN

CHAVEZ CORDOVA MELISSA JASIEL
CHERO YARLEQUE FELICIANO

CHOSEC MENDOZA BILL
CHUQUIHUANGA AGUILAR LUZ CLARITA
CIEZA DIAZ ABDIAS

COCHACHI MILLAN KARIN YASBITH
COLLANTES ALIAGA GUIDO EDEN
CONDORI LUQUE VANESSA YOLANDA
CORDOVA ALVARADO GRACIELA AGAPITA
CORDOVA GARCIA DEYNER

CORNEJO MORE José LUIS

CORREA PAZ LUCILA

CORTEZ ARTEAGA JOSE LUIS

CUBAS VARGAS ANGEL JORGE
CUTIMBO LOZANO MARIA TERESA
DAVILA TICLLA LUIS ALBERTO

DERKS BUSTAMANTE FERNANDO

DIAZ BURGA EDILBERTO

DIAZ CABANILLAS NELSON

DIAZ CUBAS HERMITANO

DIAZ RUIZ NERIE

DURAND AQUINO MARGARITA MERCEDES
ENCALADA PILLACA FRANCO FABIO
ESPINO QUISPE ROSANA DEL PILAR
ESTRADA SERNAQUE JULIO CESAR
FLORES HERRERA CARLOS ANDRES
FLORES PAZ LUZ MARINA

FLORES TRUJILLO JAVIER

FUENTES SILVA HERMITANO

GALVEZ CARUAJULCA VICTOR AMADO
GALVEZ DIAZ FLORMIRA

GARCIA ACOSTA JOHNY OMAR
GARCIA BENAVIDES ELMER FILADELFIO
GARCIA RUIZ José RONAL

GIRANO GAMIO PETTER HUGO
GOMEZ HERRERA HERMINIA

GONZALES FLORES ANTONELLA ALESSANDRA

GONZALES GUERRA SILVIA
GONZALES ROMERO CARMEN ELENA
GONZALES VARGAS PABLO SERGIO
GUEVARA ESPEJO LUZ MILAGROS
GUEVARA JIMENEZ ROSA

GUZMAN ROJAS RAQUEL DANIELA
HERNANDEZ DAVILA ANGEL
HERRERA PERALTA ALEX



89 HORNA GUEVARA JHON ETHER
90 INFANTE REQUEJO FIDEL ANTHONY BREAN
91 ISLA SOTO WILIAM ABELARDO
92 JERI LEON TERESITA
93 JUAREZ TANTARICO ULISES YANFRANCO
94 LA ROSA LIEBMINGER EDUARDO ANTONIO
95 LASTRA ZELADA SANTIAGO ALEXANDER
96 LEIVA CLAVO José WILLIAN
97 LEIVA GARCIA WILSON
98 LEON LAFORA MILAGROS LIVIA
99 LINARES VILLAMAR ALVARO JESUS
100 LOPEZ CARMEN JOSE ORLANDO
101 LOPEZ MARIN JESSICA ROXANA
102 LOPEZ SALDARRIAGA RICARDO
103 MALCA ALVARINO RICARDO LEONARDO ENRIQUE
104 MANUYANA LUNA RUTH
105 MARIN RAMOS JUAN
106 MARRUFO BAUTISTA FRANCISCO
107 MARRUFO BENAVIDES ANGELICA
108 MAZA SILVA MARIA MAGDALENA
109 MEDINA BUENO ROLANDO ISAIAS
110 MEDINA RIMARACHIN ALCIRA
111 MEDINA VALDEZ RAUL CHRISTOPHER
112 MEJIA AGUILAR EDWIN YONNY
113 MENDOZA DELGADO RONNIE EFRAIN
114 MENDOZA PALOMINO VICTOR
115 MESTANZA PEREZ ENRIQUE
116 MISARI FLORES CESAR MAICOL
117 MONTES ALVAREZ LUIS
118 MOSCOSO SIRVAS JUAN MARIANO
119 NAVARRO NOLE JUAN GUILLERMO
120 NIETO ATACHAGUA NELLY
121 Nufiez CORDOVA JUAN
122 ORTIZ BOLD RICHARD JIMMY
123 PACHECO CUBAS ROGGER RUBEN
124 PADILLA FASANANDO GERDI
125 PALOMINO MAMANI MOISES
126 PASACHE LOPEZ WILMER
127 PAUCAR JIMENEZ IRVIN
128 PAUCARMAYTA RUIZ EDITH
129 PAZ GONZALES José
130 PEREDA ZAVALETA ALEJANDRO FELIX
131 PINEDO AMPUERO José ARTURO
132 POSITO ORTIZ ANIBAL
133 PRADO BARRENA JESUS ZVI
134 QUINTEROS PELLA ISAAC DANIEL
135 RAMIREZ LANDETA NATALI ELIZABETH



136 RAMIREZ SOLANO EDILBERTO

137 RAMOS GARCIA ALEJANDRO

138 RAMOS SARAVIA KARL EDSON

139 REGALADO BUSTAMANTE SEGUNDO OCTAVIO
140 RETOBLO RIVERA SOFIA

141 REVOLLAR AVILEZ MAAYSOL

142 REYES GOMEZ MILAGRITOS JANET

143 RINCON CANTILLO ROXANA CAROLINA
144 RIOS LEONARDO ANA ISABEL

145 RIOS REYNA SANTOS MEDARDO

146 RIVADENEYRA VENTURA SERGIO EBERT
147 RIVAS ALFARO LUIS ARTURO

148 RIVERA RAMIREZ LILIANA ESLI

149 RODRIGUEZ GUEVARA ANA ISABEL

150 ROJAS BARRIOS ESTHER

151 ROJAS DOMINGUEZ HECTOR ALEXANDER
152 ROJAS GRANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL

153 ROJAS IDROGO JOEL

154 ROJAS IDROGO José

155 ROJAS SANTOS OSCAR JAVIER

156 ROMERO GARCIA CECILIA DEL CARMEN
157 ROMERO HERRERA EXAVIER

158 ROSILLO CORREA SEGUNDO BRAULIO
159 RUIZ SILVA RUDECINDA

160 SALAS PAREJA MIRIAN LAURA

161 SALGUERO SANTILLANA JOHON LENNIN
162 SALMON SUAREZ PABLO ESTEBAN

163 SANABRIA ACENSIO José LUIS

164 SANCHEZ DIAZ HENRY

165 SANDOVAL NEYRA KESLHIN OMAR

166 SANTIAGO MENDOZA FRANCISCO

167 SCARAMUTTI MORALES BRUNO ALBERTO
168 SEGOBIA RUIZ ALVINA

169 SERRANO MORAN JUAN EDUARDO

170 SILVA PORTOCARRERO WILMER

171 SILVA SANCHEZ PEDRO LEOPOLDO

172 SILVA YAURI GREGORIO RAVELLO

173 SOBERON CERDAN HUMBERTO ELY
174 SOLANO MAZA CARLOS AUGUSTO

175 SUAREZ FLORES FIORELLA MILAGROS
176 SUAREZ PARODI PERCY CARLOS

177 TARRILLO VASQUEZ SANTOS ROBERTO
178 TERAN SANTA CRUZ YOVANA MARLENEE
179 TICONA TALAVERANO JUAN AMADOR
180 TIRADO BLANCO OSCAR

181 TITO CUEVAS EDISON MANUEL

182 TOCAS BOBADILLA NARCIZO



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

TOCTO PINTADO EUSEBIO

TOLEDO NOLASCO ARIEL

TORIBIO CANDELARIO ROBERT KENEDY
TORRES ESTELA NEIVER

TORRES SANCHEZ GUIDO REYMER
URVIOLA CONDORI ALI

VALDEZ BELLATIN ROSA BLANCA EDITH
VALDIVIA BAUTISTA ROLANDO

VALER RAMIREZ REYNA

VALLEJOS SANCHEZ CLAUDIO
VALLEJOS VILLANUEVA NAYELI MADELEY
VARGAS FLORES MIGUEL HUGO
VARGAS Nufiez AVELINO

VASQUEZ AGUILAR MARCELO
VASQUEZ MEJIA ELVER

VASQUEZ MEJIA José NEL

VELAZCO RICALDE JOSE RICARDO
VIDAL VERGARAY JAMES ROBERTH
VILLACORTA CAMPOS WILMER JONEL
VILLANUEVA CAMPOS OLGA

VITERI MEDINA ZOE SALOME
VIZCARRA DE SERRANO BERTHA
WRIGHT VALDEZ STEPHANIE MONICA
YARLEQUE SIANCAS JULIO CESAR
ZAMBRANO CABELLO WILDO ABRAHAN
ZAMBRANO CONDOR BERTHA NOEMI



TRAMITES DE DNI CADUCADOS LISTOS
PARA DEVOLUCION A LIMA

ACTUALIZADA AL 07/03/2018

N2 NOMBRES
1 ORBEGOSO ESPINOZA LUIS ALBERTO RAFAEL
2 MORI ANACLETO SEGUNDO RUBEN
3 BUITRON CONDORI MARIO JUAN VICENTE JACINTO



